17/06/23, 22:28

POS

POS

POS

POS

POS

10
11
12

13

ATLETA
FERRARO ELIA

RESMINI FILIPPO

ATLETA

CRAVETTO NICOLE

ATLETA

ODDONE ENRICO MARTINO

EL KABBOURI OSSAMA
GIRARDI PAOLO
CARESANA ANDREA
CASTELLI EMANUELE

ZOTTARELLI FABIO

ATLETA

SCASSA ALESSANDRO
BERNUZZI GABRIELE
BALDO MASSIMO
FERRARO MATTEO

RESMINI MAURIZIO

ATLETA

BONO MASSIMO

COSCO ANDREA

RISSO IVAN DOMENICO
TOMMASELLI FERNANDO
DUTTO MASSIMO
VALLINO DANIELE
BONIFACIO GAETANO
AGATI GABRIELE

DUTTO MARCO

GALVAGNO UMBERTO

POLESE ERMANNO GIANCARLO

SALAMON MANUEL

BOCCHIO MARIO

RIEPILOGO

BEINASCO
17/06/2023
RIEPILOGO

CLASSIFICHE DI CATEGORIA

CATEGORIA RM

ANNO

2010

2011

CAT
RM

RM

SOCIETA
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO

CATEGORIA CF

ANNO

2009

CAT

CF

SOCIETA

FIDAL POL. DIL. BAIRESE

CATEGORIA PSM35..39

ANNO

1998

2000

1992

2001

2002

1989

CAT
SM
SM
SM
PM
PM

SM

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL
FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE

FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO

FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA

CATEGORIA SM40..49

ANNO
1977
1980
1978
1977

1974

CAT

SM45
SM40
SM45
SM45

SM45

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL GSPT '75

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO

CATEGORIA SM50..59

ANNO
1973
1970
1972
1966
1971
1971
1966
1967
1971
1966
1971
1965

1968

CAT

SM50
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM55

SM55

https://www.irunning.it/classifica.php?id=41754&mode_filter=ind&ts=19525

SOCIETA

FIDAL LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE

FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL ASD GIORDANA LOMBARDI

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

RISULTATO
00.05.50

00.07.40

RISULTATO

00.06.13

RISULTATO
00.04.19
00.04.24
00.05.02
00.05.10
00.05.32

00.05.36

RISULTATO
00.05.12
00.05.14
00.05.22
00.05.28

00.06.26

RISULTATO
00.05.17
00.05.29
00.05.36
00.05.39
00.05.41
00.05.45
00.05.46
00.05.53
00.05.55
00.06.07
00.06.10
00.06.33

00.06.44
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POS ATLETA

14 PERSELLO FABRIZIO

POS ATLETA
1 EULA ENRICO
2 SAULLO BARTOLO
3 SARDANAPOLI EZIO
4 COMUZIO ANDREINO
5 ZUCCA PAOLO
6 CASTELLI PAOLO
7 SILICATO ORESTE
8 DOSSENA FRANCO
9 LEPORE GERARDO

10 MASIERO LORETTO

POS ATLETA
1 CAVALIERI GIULIA SARA

2 BRAMANTE FASANO FEDERICA

POS ATLETA

1 RIMONDA FRANCESCA

2 SPADA MARIA CHIARA

POS ATLETA
1 CABODI MIRELLA
2 BONETTI SONIA

3 JITARU CELINA

POS ATLETA

1 NAVACCHIA MARIA GRAZIA

2 MANZONE MARIA ALDA

3 SULIS ELISABETTA

4 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA

ANNO

1971

CAT

SM50

RIEPILOGO

SOCIETA

FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO

CATEGORIA SM60+

ANNO
1962
1962
1963
1956
1960
1960
1961
1945
1959

1945

CAT

SM60
SM60
SM60
SM65
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM75
SM60

SM75

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATL. PARATICO

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDAL LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE
FIDAL ACQUIRUNNERS

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD
FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA

CATEGORIA JF

ANNO

2005

2004

CAT
JF

JF

SOCIETA
FIDAL SISPORT SSD

FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80

CATEGORIA PSF35..39

ANNO
1985

1993

CAT
SF35

SF

SOCIETA
FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

CATEGORIA SF5059

ANNO
1972
1967

1971

CAT
SF50
SF55

SF50

SOCIETA
FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI

FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI

CATEGORIA SF60+

ANNO
1952
1955
1957

1959

CAT
SF70
SF65
SF65

SF60

SOCIETA

FIDAL ASD C.R.A.L. A.M.I.A.T. TORINO
FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

RISULTATO

00.06.52

RISULTATO
00.05.24
00.05.36
00.05.47
00.06.15
00.06.19
00.06.22
00.06.34
00.06.55
00.08.25
00.10.56

RISULTATO
00.05.49

00.07.03

RISULTATO
00.06.05

00.06.43

RISULTATO
00.06.35
00.06.50

00.08.17

RISULTATO
00.07.20
00.08.02
00.08.06

00.11.17

https://www.irunning.it/classifica.php?id=41754&mode_filter=ind&ts=19525
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